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ABSTRACT 
Feedback is an essential element of the 

Teaching Learning Process. The college 

collects the feedback for assessing and 

improving the teaching learning process 

and is collected online from students at the 

end of each semester. The feedback 

includes information on pedagogy, ICT and 

teaching ethics. The feedback was analyzed 

using statistical tools and graphs. 

Concerned teachers were informed for 

improvement. 
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK OF FACULTY 

INDEX 

S. No. Name of the Faculty Subject No. of Responses Enrollment % Responses 

01 Prof Aaliya Bashir English 54 101 53.5% 

02 Dr. Mohammad Iqbal Malik Islamic Studies 36 53 67.9% 

03 Dr. Pervaiz Ahmad Urdu 79 112 70.5% 

04 Prof Shah Lateef Education 40 53 75.5% 

05 Prof Alam Ara Shah Sociology 35 49 71.4% 

06 Prof Manzoor Ahmad Economics 37 47 78.7% 

07 Prof Aijaz Manzoor Political Science 19 55 34.5% 

08 Prof Ashiq Rasheed Geography 25 35 71.4% 

09 Dr. Irfan Khursheed Shah EVS 81 176 40.0% 

10 Dr. Samiulla Rather Kashmiri 03 10 30.0% 

11 Prof Hilal Ahmad Bakshi Physics 01 03 33.3% 

12 Dr. Shabir Hussain Lone Chemistry 07 10 70.0% 

13 Prof Irfan Ahmad Bhat Physics 01 03 33.3% 

14 Dr. Mohammad Tahir Khan Commerce 08 25 32.0% 

15 Prof Mohammad Iqbal Dar Commerce 14 25 56.0% 

16 Prof Irtiza Music 04 05 80.0% 

17 Dr. Huzaifa Pandit English 63 101 62.4% 
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PARAMETERS OF EVAULATION 

 

PROF AALIYA BASHIR (ENGLISH) 
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PARAMETER 1 Does the teacher take classes regularly? 

PARAMETER 2 Does the teacher ensure timely completion of the syllabus? 

PARAMETER 3 Does the teacher refer to latest academic developments in his/her discipline to 

create an intellectually stimulating classroom? 

PARAMETER 4 Does the teacher make effective use of ICT to enhance the learning experience? 

PARAMETER 5 Does the teacher complement the theory classes with lab experiments/practical 

examples to ensure easy grasp of the subject matter? 

PARAMETER 6 How would you grade the teacher’s knowledge of the subject? 

PARAMETER 7 How would you grade the teacher’s ability in creating an interactive, discussion 

oriented and democratic classroom? 

PARAMETER 8 How would you grade the quality of study material provided by the teacher? 

PARAMETER 9 Do you think the teacher has the requisite skill set and self-confidence to effectively 

manage the class? 

PARAMETER 10 Does the teacher give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to 

advance your knowledge about the subject matter? 

PARAMETER 11 Do you think that teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the student? 

PARAMETER 12 Do you think the teacher is able to provide effective mentoring and carrier 

guidance to the students? 
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DR MOHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK (ISLAMIC STUDIES) 
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DR PERVAIZ AHMAD (URDU) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

PROF SHAH LATEEF (EDUCATION) 
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PROF ALAM ARA SHAH (PSYCHOLOGY) 
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PROF MANZOOR AHMAD (ECONOMICS) 
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PROF AIJAZ MANZOOR (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

PROF ASHIQ RASHID (GEOGRAPHY) 
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DR IRFAN KHURSHEED SHAH (EVS) 
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DR SAMIULLAH RATHER (KASHMIRI) 
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PROF HILAL AHMAD BAKSHI (PHYSICS) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DR HUZAIFA PANDIT (ENGLISH) 
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DR SHABIR HUSSAIN LONE (CHEMISTRY) 
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PROF IRFAN AHMAD BHAT (PHYSICS) 
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DR MOHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN (COMMERCE) 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

PROF MOHAMMAD IQBAL DAR (COMMERCE) 
 

 

8 8 8 

7 

8 

0 0 0 

1 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Parameter 1 Parameter 2 Parameter 3 Parameter 4 Parameter 5 

Always 

Often 

Sometimes 

Rarely 

Never 

8 8 8 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Parameter 6 Parameter 7 Parameter 8 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 

8 8 8 8 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

Parameter 9 Parameter 10 Parameter 11 Parameter 12 

Yes 

No 

Can't Say 

14 14 
13 

11 11 

0 0 
1 

0 0 0 0 0 

2 
1 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

14 

16 

Parameter 1 Parameter 2 Parameter 3 Parameter 4 Parameter 5 

Always 

Often 

Sometimes 

Rarely 

Never 



 

14 

 
 

 
 

PROF IRTIZA (MUSIC) 
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